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Fiona Sapatu

Ministry of Natural Resources
Private Bag

Apia

SAMOA

Tel:  Fax:
fiona.sapatu@mnre.gov.ws
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Jennifer Shamess

Foreign Affairs & International Trade Canada
125 Sussex Drive

Ottawa ON K1A 0G2

CANADA

Tel: +1 613-944-1093  Fax: +1 613-944-0432
jennifer.shamess@international.gc.ca

Yuki Shibata

Tokyo Institute of Technology

309, G5, 4259 Nagatsuda-cho, Midori-ku

Dept of Envir. Science & Technology,
Harashina Lab

Yokohama Kanagawa 226-8502

JAPAN
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Ryo Tajima

Tokyo Institute of Technology
4259-G5-9, Nagatsuta, Midori-ku
Yokohama City Kanagawa 226-8502
JAPAN

Tel: +81 045 924 5550 Fax:
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Tel: +81 45910 2928 Fax: +81 45 910 2929
tanaka@yc.musashi-tech.ac.jp
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Mark Watson

RPS Ecos

PO Box 465

Subiaco WA 6904

AUSTRALIA

Tel: +618 9226 2577 Fax: +618 9226 2977
watsonm@rpsgroup.com.au
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L6, 417 St. Kilda Rd

Melbourne VIC 3004

AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61 3 8699 2199 Fax: +61 3 8699 2122
avlok@hlaensr.aecom.com

Heleen Vreugdenhil

Delft University of Technology
Jaffalaan 5

Delft 2628 BX

THE NETHERLANDS

Tel: +31 15 2783570 Fax:
h.s.i.vreugdenhil@tudelft.nl

Marina Walkington

Dept of the Environment, Water, Heritage & Arts
EIA Policy, EAB (2), AWD, DEINLIA

GPO Box 787

Canberra ACT 2601

AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61 2 6274 2744  Fax:
marina.walkington@environment.gov.au

Chaogang Wang

World Bank

16th floor, China World Tower 2
No. 1 Jianguomenwai Avenue
Beijing 100004
CHINA-PRC

Tel: +86 10 58617718
cwang3@worldbank.org

Fax: +86 10-58617800

Anthony Wansink

Environmental Resources Mgmt Pty Ltd
PO Box 266

South Melbourne VIC 3205

AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61 9696 8011 Fax: +61 9696 8022
anthony.wansink@erm.com

Margo |. Watkins

Ergon Energy Corp Limited

PO Box 1090

Townsville QLD 4810

AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61 740910551  Fax: +61 7 40914911
margo.watkins@ergon.com.au

Charlie Welker

Strategen

PO Box 660

South Perth WA 6951

AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61 8 9228 6900 Fax: +61 8 9227 8344
c.welker@strategen.com.au

Gary Whisson

Dept of Environment & Conservation
Level 8, The Atrium

168 St Georges Terrace

Perth WA 6000

AUSTRALIA

Tel:  Fax: +61 08 6364 6540



Alex White

Scott Wilson Ltd.

6 Greencoat Place

London SWI1P 1PL
UNITED KINGDOM

Tel: 00442077985203 Fax:
alex.white@scottwilson.com

Leslie E. Wildesen
ETCI, Inc.

1970 NW Overton
Portland OR 97209
USA

Tel: +1 503 274 1790
lew@envirotrain.com

Fax: +1 503 274 1791

Camel Williams

Dept of Health

PO Box 6 Rundlemall

Adelaide SA 5000

AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61 8 82267957 Fax:
camel.williams@health.sa.gov.au

Elizabeth Wilson

Oxford Brookes University
Gipsy Lane

Oxford OX3 0BP
UNITED KINGDOM

Tel: +44 1865 483953
ebwilson@brookes.ac.uk

Fax: +44 1865 483559

Vivien Wong

Woodside

12/48 Havelock St

W. Perth WA 6005
AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61 9348 6177 Fax:
vivien.wong@iinet.net.au

Tessa Woollett

Dept of Environment, Water, Heritage & Arts
PO Box 787

Canberra ACT 2604

AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61 2 6274 9030 Fax: +61 2 6274 1620
tessa.woollett@environment.gov.au

Naomi Wynd

Australian Government

Dept of Environment, Water, Heritage & the Arts
GOP Box 787

Canberra ACT 2601

AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61 2 6274 1686 Fax: +61 2 6274 2875
naomi.wynd@environment.gov.au

Jae-Seok Yun

Kukmin Daily

REPUBLIC OF KOREA

Tel: +82 11 784 1957 Fax:
blestO1@hanmail.net

Glen White

Cameco Corporation

2121 - 11th Street West

Saskatoon SK S7M 1J3

CANADA

Tel: +1 306 956-6517 Fax: +1 306 956-6590
glen_white@cameco.com

Steve Wilke

Water Corporation of Western Australia

PO Box 100

Leederville WA 6902

AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61 8 9420 3042 Fax: +61 8 9420 3158
steve.wilke@watercorporation.com.au

Tony Williams

Esys Consulting Australasia Pty Ltd
5 Fitch Court

Stratford Queensland 4870
AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61 7 4055 2394  Fax:
tony@esysconsulting.com.au

Ben Wither

Barrick Gold

2 Mill St

Perth WA

AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61 8 92125818 Fax:
bwither@barrick.com

Gregory John Woodman

Woodman Environmental Consulting Pty Ltd
PO Box 50

Applecross WA 6953
AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61 8 9315 4688
woodman@iinet.net.au

Fax: +61 8 9315 4699

Sirinmit Wungsoontorn

TEAM Consulting Engineering Mngt CO Ltd.
151 TEAM Bldg., Nuan Chan Rd.

Bangkok 10230
THAILAND

Tel: +66 2 509 9046
sirinw@team.co.th

Fax: +66 2 509 9047

Shao (Shelly) Yang

Fauna & Flora International
2-57 Xinxiang

Institute of Zoology, C-302, CAS
Beijing 100101
CHINA-PRC

Tel: +86 10 6265 8110
7668
shaoyang@ffichina.org

Fax: +86 10 6480

Debra Zanewich

Export Development Canada
151 O'Connor Street
Ottawa ON K1A 1K3
CANADA

Tel: +1 613 598 3057
dzanewich@edc.ca

Fax: +1 613 598 3098

Gemma Whitfield

360 Environmental PIL

PO Box 14

West Perth WA 6872
AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61 08 9321 0420 Fax:

Lachlan Wilkinson

Dept of the Environment, Water, Heritage & the
Arts

GPO Box 787

Canberra ACT 2901

AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61262742440 Fax: +61262741620
lachlan.wilkinson@environment.gov.au

Dave Williamson

Cascade Environmental Resource Group
Principal

#3-1005 Alpha Lake Road

Whistler BC VON 1B1
CANADA

Tel: +1 604 938 1949
dwilliamson@cerg.ca

Fax: +1 604 938 1247

Charlie Wolf

Social Impact Assessment Center
423 Broome Street
New York NY 10013
USA

Tel: +1 212 966 2708
cpwolf@mac.com

Fax: +1 212 219 1963

Nicholas James Woolfrey

Dept of Environment & Conservation
Locked Bag 104 Bentley Delivery Centre
Perth WA 6076

AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61 8 9334 0130 Fax:
nicholas.woolfrey@dec.wa.gov.au

llse Wurst

Dept of Environment, Water, Heritage & the Arts
13/3 Bowen Drive

Barton ACT 2600

AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61 2 6273 0726  Fax:
iwurst@bigpond.net.au

Nonita Tumulak Yap
University of Guelph

50 Stone Road East

Guelph ON N1G 2w1
CANADA

Tel: +1 519 824 4120 x 56536
767 1686

nyap@uoguelph.ca

Fax: +1 519

Vladimir Zdrazil

Institute of Applied Ecology FF CAU
Zamek 1

Kostelec and Cernymilesy 281 63
CZECH REPUBLIC
Tel: +42 321 697 500
zdrazil@kostelec.czu.cz

Fax: +42 321 697 500



Rebecca Zengeni

Bindura Univ. of Science Education
PO Box 1020

Bindura 268

ZIMBABWE

Tel: +263 912 273558  Fax:
rtzengeni@yahoo.com

Huarong Zhou

Xinjiang Institute of Ecology and Geography
Chinese Academy of Sciences

40-3 South Beijing Road

Urumgi Xinjiang 830011

CHINA-PRC

Tel: +86 991 788 5445 Fax: +86 991 788 5320
zhouhr@ms.xjb.ac.cn

Tan Zhu

SEA Center, Nankai University
No. 94 Weijin Road

Tianjin 300071

CHINA-PRC

Tel: +86 2223508936 Fax:
zhutan@nankai.edu.cn



IAIA08 Participation
by Country and Region

as of 21 May 2008 - FINAL

85 Countries

Percent

Region

Australia

Australia & Oceania

329

44%

USA

Asia

125

17%

Canada

Europe

118

16%

New Zealand

Africa

85

11%

Republic Of Korea

North America

81

11%

South Africa

South America

1%

United Kingdom

Total

747

100%

Japan

The Netherlands

Vietnam

China-PRC

Ghana

Sweden

Mozambique

China-SAR

India

Italy

Norway

Tanzania

Thailand

Denmark

Kenya

Spain

France

Mexico

Brazil

Germany

Iceland

Laos

Portugal

Austria

Belgium

Botswana

Cambodia

Czech Republic

Finland

Indonesia

Madagascar

Philippines

Samoa

Saudi Arabia

Uganda

Bulgaria

Colombia

Ethiopia

Fiji Islands

Honduras

Ireland

Kosovo

Micronesia

Namibia

Singapore

United Arab Emirates

Zambia

Zimbabwe

Albania

Bangladesh

Belarus

Benin

Bolivia

Cook Islands

Costa Rica

Ecuador

Egypt

Iran

Kiribati

Lebanon

Macedonia

Malawi

Malaysia

Mauritania

Morocco

Nepal

Pakistan

Peru

Poland

Russia

Serbia

Solomon Islands

Sudan

Switzerland

Taiwan R.O.C.

Timor-Leste

Tuvalu

Ukraine
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